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Character

Allan
Johnny
Mandi
Deano
Scarlett
Peggy

Joy

Cherissa
Professor Fitz
Mary

Duke Gotcha
Rudy
Captain Cor
Yippy
Mindy

Vicky

Matt

Nick

Robby

Pinch Hitwell
Elle

Yui
Georgito
Willow
Tony

Tohru
Ripley
Kahuna
Bruna Romano
Prudence
James

Olga

Pts

13
11
10
10
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VF
110
87
77
67
42
34
69
48
28
23
24
23
21
20
20

13
12
14
11
33
30
29
20
44
47
33
31
23
18
17
12

VA
16
14
24
29

35
33
21

11

10
20
19
20
30
19
22
28
31

11
21
19
32
21
32
15
15
15
20

Dif

Quotient
2.6154
2.5455

2.2
2.2
2.1429
2.1429
1.7
1.7143
2.25
2.25
1.75
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1
0.75
0.75
0.75
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.1429
1.8571
1.7143
1.2857
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
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Promotion Pos RkA
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Score
688.9231
671.2727

648.4

648.4
632.1429
632.1429

628.9
620.5714

620.25
620.25
612.25
609
609
609
609
609
604
602.25
602.25
602.25
570.25
570.25
570.25
570.25
532.1429
524.1429
520.5714
511.5714
509
509
509
509



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Edoardo Romano

Cooper
Greg
Mayor Mallow
Scooter
Crystal
Chuck
Quinn
Doan
Steven
Cecilia
Kenji
Clover
Janana
Radlynn
Gremmie
Amy
Wylan B
Roy
Austin
Kingsley
Koilee
Carlo Romano
Akari
Penny
Perri
Zoe
Gino Romano
Big Pauly
Hank
Boomer
Utah
Shannon
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51
39
37
28
16
14
21
18
77
41
11
13
10
20

23
15
10

48
46
45
28

34
30
23
28
26
29
38
39
26
28
31
11
14
25
10
12
26
33
20
24
21
19
29
16
15
21
32
29
39
29
21
17

-26
-22
-14
-16
-19
-25
-34
-37
25
11

17

-11
11

51

-11
-11

-22

11
-24

-37
19
25
28
21

1.5
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

1.9
1.7143
1.7143

2.25
2.25
2.25

1.5

1.5
2.3333
1.2857

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

1.8571

1.8571

1.7143
2.25
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36
21
38
39
40
22
23
24
48
49
50
45
46
47
51
52
85
56
53
54
55
41
42
57
58
59
60
43
44
67
68
69
65

509
502.25
502.25
502.25
502.25

500

500

500

486.1
470.5714
470.5714

470.25
470.25
470.25
459
459
415.3333
411.5714

409

409

409
402.25
402.25
402.25
402.25
402.25
402.25

400

400

374.1429

374.1429

370.5714
370.25



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Wendy
Sarge Fan
Connor
Sue

Kayla
Clair
Olivia
Ember
Maggie
Vincent
Nevada
Skyler
Franco
Papa Louie
Marty
Timm
Cameo
Ninjoy
Sasha
Hacky Zak
Chester
Xolo
Sienna
Hope
Brody
Emmlette
Alberto
Cletus
Santa
Trishna
Mitch
Rico
Wally
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15
26
25
20
14
11
13
33
13
22
10
17
20
12

50
48
31
11
26
22
23
10
13
12

10
37
11

Vo]

11
14
14
11
21
19
22
32
25
18
30
13
19
14
23
37
22
26

19

16
16
25
26
22
28
41
15
22
31
33

2.25
15
1.5
15
1.5
15
1.5

1.4286
1.5

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

2.2857
2.1429
2.25
2.25
15
1.5
15
1.5
15
1.5
1.5
1.5
0.8571
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
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66
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
76
61
62
78
79
80
63
64
86
89
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
81
82

370.25
359
359
359
359
359
359

314.2857
309

302.25

302.25

302.25

302.25

302.25
300
300

286.5714
282.1429

270.25

270.25
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259

255.1429

252.25

252.25

202.25

202.25



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Lisa
Hugo
LePete
Moe
Xandra
Rhonda
Whiff
Indigo
Jojo
Julep
vy
Edna
Foodini
Rita
Taylor
Bertha
Iggy
Skip
The Dynamoe
Mousse
Whippa
Fernanda

3 4 4 34 -30 0.75
0 4 2 36 -34 0
6 4 27 11 16 1.5
6 4 22 15 7 1.5
6 4 18 20 -2 1.5
6 4 11 15 -4 1.5
6 4 11 15 -4 1.5
6 4 16 24 -8 15
3 4 18 21 -3 0.75
3 4 8 27 -19 0.75
3 4 7 23 -16 0.75
3 4 5 21 -16 0.75
3 4 5 34 -29 0.75
0 4 4 31 -27 0
0 4 5 33 -28 0
0 4 2 28 -26 0
0 4 0 30 -30 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pos= Position Pts =Points M = Matches Dif = Diference of votes Pos RkA = Position on Ranking A

VF = Votes in favor VA = Votes against

83
84
105
106
107
108
109
110
101
102
111
112
113
103
104
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

202.25
200
159
159
159
159
159
159

152.25

152.25

152.25

152.25

152.25
150
150
150
150
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